INVOICE

Venis Trucking & Repair LLC o
1980 FRONTAGE ROAD
Lebanon, IN. 46052
Phone: 765-859-5020

Printed Date: 03/07/2022 Work Completed: 03/07/2022

suzu 6HK1 LG4 - T Series 6 CYL
Odometer In : 203462

INVOICE Ref#: 1342

IBC COATINGS - IBC

825 HENDRICKS DRIVE

LEBANON, IN 46052

Home 765-482-9802

Office 765-336-9861 TRAVI TRAVIS

Part Description Qty

2006 Chevrolet - T Series - T7 - |
Lic#:1B C-1342

VIN #: 1GBJ7F131 6F425586

Sale Ext Labor Description

68.14 68.14|79407135 ENG SERIAL
266.84 266.84| CHECK OUT TRUCK FOR DYING GOING

127.10 127.10|[ DOWN ROAD

14.71 s58.84| LABOR
26.00

209.07 209.07 | CHECK OUT TRUCK FOUND OIL COOLER
48.55 48.55 LEAKING MOTOR OIL TOOK 3 MONTHS TO
. " |GET PARTS IN FOR REPAIRREMOVE AND

BELT

TENSIONER

BLOCK HEATER

COOLANT

GASKET ENGINE BLOCK GASKET -1
CARTHRIGE FILTER KIT

2,600.00

OIL FILTER 38.56

STEERING LINK
PRIMARY AIR FILTER
POWER STEERING FILTER
ISUZU AIR FILTER -1
coop motor oil
ALT
FUEL FILTER
OIL COOLER =1
GASKET =1
O RINGS -1
OIL COOLER O RINGS -1
O RING
RADIATOR HOSE -1
OUTLET HOSE -1
RADIATOR HOSE -1
EGR PIPE GASKET -1

EGR VALVE GASKET -1 1.00 69.71 69.71
Shop Supplies 100.00
20.00

Hazardous Materials

439.92
188.18
8.59
230.47
15.40
277.76
28.50
1,278.96
14.98
13.49
11.99
13.84
53.85
105.83
291.09
52.84

38.56 | REPLACE OIL COOLER AND SERVICED

439.92
188.18
8.59
230.47
92.40
277.76
28.50
1,278.96
29.96
26.98
23.98
13.84
53.85
105.83
291.09
52.84

MOTOR CHANGE DRAG LINK ON FRONT
END

CHANGE BELT AND BELT IDLER READY TO FALL OFF INSTALLED
NEW ENGINE BLOCK HEATER AND CORD

[ Payments - ] Labor: 2,900.00}
Parts: 4,129.96

| hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with the necessary material and hereby grant you and/or your

employees permission to operate the car or truck herein described on street, highways or elsewhere for the purpose to HazMat: 20.00

testing and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above car or truck to secure the amount of

repairs thereto. Warranty on parts and labor is one years or 12,000 miles whichever comes first. Warranty work has to be Sub: 7,049.96

performed in our shop & cannot exceed the original cost of repair. Tax: 0.00
Total: $7,049.96
{Bal Due: $7,049.96

Vehicle Received:
eceived: 3/7/2022 Customer Number : 230

‘ Signature Date

Email Address:RJVENIS@YAHOO.COM
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