Venis Trucking & Repair LLC

1980 FRONTAGE ROAD Lebanon, IN. 46052

Phone: 765-859-5020

INVOICE

2537

INVOICE

Ref#: 1342

Printed Date: 03/07/2022 2006 Chevrolet - T Series - T7 - Isuzu 6HK1 LG4 - T Series 6 CYL

Work Completed: 03/07/2022

IBC COATINGS - IBC 825 HENDRICKS DRIVE

LEBANON, IN 46052

Lic #: I B C-1342

Odometer In: 203462

Home 765-482-9802

Office 765-336-9861 TRAVIL TRAVIL

VIN #: 1GBJ7F131 6F425586

Part Description	Qty	Sale	Ext	Labor Description	Hours	Ext
BELT	1.00	68.14	68.14	79407135 ENG SERIAL		nc
TENSIONER	1.00	266.84	266.84	CHECK OUT TRUCK FOR DYING GOING	3.00	300.00
BLOCK HEATER	1.00	127.10	127.10	DOWN ROAD		
COOLANT	4.00	14.71	58.84	LABOR		
GASKET ENGINE BLOCK GASKET -1	1.00	209.07	209.07	CHECK OUT TRUCK FOUND OIL COOLER	26.00	2,600.0
CARTHRIGE FILTER KIT	1.00	48.55	48.55	LEAKING MOTOR OIL TOOK 3 MONTHS TO GET PARTS IN FOR REPAIRREMOVE AND		
OIL FILTER	1.00	38.56	38.56	REPLACE OIL COOLER AND SERVICED		
STEERING LINK	1.00	439.92	439.92	MOTOR CHANGE DRAG LINK ON FRONT		
PRIMARY AIR FILTER	1.00	188.18	188.18	END	OFF INCTAL	LED
POWER STEERING FILTER	1.00	8.59	8.59	CHANGE BELT AND BELT IDLER READY TO FALL OFF INSTALL NEW ENGINE BLOCK HEATER AND CORD		LED
ISUZU AIR FILTER -1	1.00	230.47	230.47	NEW ENGINE BEOOK HEATER AND GOND		
coop motor oil	6.00	15.40	92.40			
ALT	1.00	277.76	277.76			
FUEL FILTER	1.00	28.50	28.50			
OIL COOLER =1	1.00	1,278.96	1,278.96			
GASKET =1	2.00	14.98	29.96			
O RINGS -1	2.00	13.49	26.98			
OIL COOLER O RINGS -1	2.00	11.99	23.98			
RING	1.00	13.84	13.84			
ADIATOR HOSE -1	1.00	53.85	53.85			
UTLET HOSE -1	1.00	105.83	105.83			
ADIATOR HOSE -1	1.00	291.09	291.09			
GR PIPE GASKET -1	1.00	52.84	52.84			
GR VALVE GASKET-1	1.00	69.71	69.71			
Shop Supplies			100.00			
Hazardous Materials			20.00			

[Payments -]

R E

I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with the necessary material and hereby grant you and/or your employees permission to operate the car or truck herein described on street, highways or elsewhere for the purpose to testing and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above car or truck to secure the amount of repairs thereto. Warranty on parts and labor is one years or 12,000 miles whichever comes first. Warranty work has to be performed in our shop & cannot exceed the original cost of repair.

Labor: 2,900.00 Parts: 4,129.96 HazMat: 20.00 7,049.96 Sub: Tax: 0.00 \$7,049.96 Total: Bal Due: \$7,049.96

Vehicle Received: 3/7/2022

Customer Number: 230

Signature

Date_